
Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

ASAITHAMBI JAINSON 

ASAITHAMBI VANI 

ASAITHAMBI

PASS

2523625

 8A17 22 2 1639

1233111

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1233112

 8A19 18 2 1637

1183112

 4D11 12 2 823

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 8A18 20 2 1638

2523616

 8A18 17 2 1635

1233411

 8A18 20 2 1638

1173112

 10O19 23 2 2042@3

1183211

 7B+37 24 4 2861

 5029582 B+158 

A-24001 7.18 22

BALSANIYA AASIM SAJID 

ZAHIDA

PASS

2523625

 8A15 21 2 1636

1233111

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1233112

 10O15 28 2 2043@2

1183112

 6B12 17 2 1229

2513511

 5C11 15 2 1026

1723312

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2523616

 7B+08 24 2 1432

1233411

 9A+17 24 2 1841

1173112

 10O19 27 2 2046

1183211

 6B31 24 4 2455

 5042994 B+162 

A-24002 7.36 22

JAISWAR SAURABH 

SHOBHNATH SUNITA

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0F14 08F 2 022

1233112

 0F01F 08F 2 09

1183112

 5C13 12 2 1025

2513511

 4D12 12 2 824

1723312

 0F09 06F 2 015

2523616

 4D09 14 2 823

1233411

 0F00F 12 2 012

1173112

 5C12 14 2 1026

1183211

 0F00F 04F 4 04

6 5049316 NA36 

A-24004 NA 8

KHAN AMAN YUSUF 

SAKRUNNISA

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 9A+15 25 2 1840

1233112

 9A+16 27 2 1843

1183112

 6B13 16 2 1229

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 8A13 23 2 1636

2523616

 7B+08 24 2 1432

1233411

 8A16 20 2 1636

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183211

 6B29 26 4 2455

1 5043319 NA146 

A-24005 NA 20

KHAN ZAID ZIAUDDIN SAIMA FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 6B15 14 2 1229

1233112

 9A+14 26 2 1840

1183112

 8A12 23 2 1635

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 7B+13 21 2 1434

2523616

 7B+08 25 2 1433

1233411

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183211

 6B27 32 4 2459

1 5040306 NA140 

A-24007 NA 20

LASKAR MOHAMMED AYMAN 

IMDAD NAZIRA

PASS

2523625

 8A18 18 2 1636

1233111

 5C14 13 2 1027

1233112

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1183112

 4D12 12 2 824

2513511

 7B+11 19 2 1430

1723312

 7B+15 19 2 1434

2523616

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1233411

 5C14 12 2 1026

1173112

 8A20 17 2 1637

1183211

 6B32 24 4 2456

 5038610 B140 

A-24009 6.36 22

MEMON REHAN RAHIM 

RESHMA BAI

FAIL

2523625

 8A17 18 2 1635

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1233112

 7B+12 19 2 1431

1183112

 0F12 ABF 2 012

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 4D08 14 2 822

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1233411

 4D11 12 2 823

1173112

 0F12 ABF 2 012

1183211

 6B31 24 4 2455

2 5045997 NA100 

A-24010 NA 18

/PATEL RAHILA RAHIM 

RIZWANA

FAIL

2523625

 8A18 19 2 1637

1233111

 6B15 13 2 1228

1233112

 8A19 17 2 1636

1183112

 6B16 12 2 1228

2513511

 5C12 13 2 1025

1723312

 7B+18 14 2 1432

2523616

 8A18 19 2 1637

1233411

 0F18 07F 2 025

1173112

 7B+12 21 2 1433

1183211

 0F32 10F 4 042

2 5131786 NA110 

A-24013 NA 16

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

QURESHI HUZAIR YAMIN 

SHAHEEN

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 8A15 20 2 1635

1233112

 0F18 00F 2 018

1183112

 6B13 16 2 1229

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1233411

 5C14 12 2 1026

1173112

 9A+20 22 2 1842

1183211

 4D24 24 4 1648

2 5040308 NA102 

A-24015 NA 18

SAMBARE DURGESH GOPAL 

SARIKA

PASS

2523625

 8A16 22 2 1638

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1233112

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1183112

 7B+16 18 2 1434

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 5C13 14 2 1027

2523616

 5C13 14 2 1027

1233411

 7B+19 12 2 1431

1173112

 8A20 17 2 1637

1183211

 6B31 25 4 2456

 5189408 B136 

A-24017 6.18 22

SAYED MOHAMMED SHAHID 

ABDUL REHMAN HAMIDA

FAIL

2523625

 8A17 19 2 1636

1233111

 4D12 12 2 824

1233112

 4D10 13 2 823

1183112

 7B+17 16 2 1433

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 4D08 12 2 820

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1233411

 4D09 12 2 821

1173112

 8A20 19 2 1639

1183211

 0F27 14F 4 041

1 5042988 NA96 

A-24018 NA 18

SAYYED AFSAR ASGAR NAZIA PASS

2523625

 8A17 20 2 1637

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1233112

 8A16 19 2 1635

1183112

 5C12 14 2 1026

2513511

 4D10 14 2 824

1723312

 6B08 21 2 1229

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1233411

 6B17 12 2 1229

1173112

 9A+19 21 2 1840

1183211

 6B33 24 4 2457

 5045994 B138 

A-24019 6.27 22

SHAIKH HASNAIN SAMEER 

TARANNUM

PASS

2523625

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1233111

 6B16 13 2 1229

1233112

 6B08 21 2 1229

1183112

 7B+18 13 2 1431

2513511

 5C10 16 2 1026

1723312

 8A14 22 2 1636

2523616

 8A14 21 2 1635

1233411

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1173112

 8A19 17 2 1636

1183211

 7B+34 29 4 2863

 5040312 B+156 

A-24022 7.09 22

SHAIKH MOHAMMED LARAIB 

ZAINAB BANO

FAIL

2523625

 8A18 19 2 1637

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1233112

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1183112

 0F11 ABF 2 011

2513511

 5C11 15 2 1026

1723312

 5C08 17 2 1025

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1233411

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1173112

 0F20 ABF 2 020

1183211

 7B+32 28 4 2860

2 5045988 NA116 

A-24024 NA 18

/SIDDIQUI TOOBA MUAZZAM 

REHANA

FAIL

2523625

 9A+19 23 2 1842

1233111

 7B+12 21 2 1433

1233112

 8A17 18 2 1635

1183112

 7B+18 12 2 1430

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 8A18 17 2 1635

2523616

 8A17 20 2 1637

1233411

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1173112

 7B+20 14 2 1434

1183211

 0F39 13F 4 052

1 5074143 NA130 

A-24027 NA 18

WADHWA SUSHYAM RANJEET 

SNEHA

FAIL

2523625

 9A+18 24 2 1842

1233111

 0F16 02F 2 018

1233112

 5C15 12 2 1027

1183112

 7B+10 21 2 1431

2513511

 4D12 12 2 824

1723312

 4D08 12 2 820

2523616

 4D08 15 2 823

1233411

 5C13 12 2 1025

1173112

 7B+20 12 2 1432

1183211

 0F23 16F 4 039

2 5034144 NA90 

A-24029 NA 16

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

ANSARI ANSARI MOHD 

GAEHAAN TABASSUM

FAIL

2523625

 8A18 17 2 1635

1233111

 4D09 12 2 821

1233112

 5C08 18 2 1026

1183112

 4D09 12 2 821

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1233411

 0F00F 17 2 017

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183211

 0F00F 13F 4 013

2 5131805 NA90 

A-24031 NA 16

BILAKHIA MOHD ABUZAR 

SAMEER GULSHAN

FAIL

2523625

 8A18 18 2 1636

1233111

 4D09 13 2 822

1233112

 9A+15 26 2 1841

1183112

 4D10 12 2 822

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1233411

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183211

 0F09F 24 4 033

1 5131787 NA112 

A-24033 NA 18

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ARIF 

MOHAMMED RAFIX NAZMEEN

FAIL

2523625

 7B+17 17 2 1434

1233111

 0F09 06F 2 015

1233112

 6B12 16 2 1228

1183112

 4D08 12 2 820

2513511

 4D09 13 2 822

1723312

 7B+08 22 2 1430

2523616

 4D08 16 2 824

1233411

 0F14 08F 2 022

1173112

 8A20 18 2 1638

1183211

 0F04F 15F 4 019

3 5189425 NA80 

A-24034 NA 14

SONTAKKE GANESH SANJAY 

SADHANA

FAIL

2523625

 8A17 22 2 1639

1233111

 0FABF 03F 2 03

1233112

 0FABF 19 2 019

1183112

 4D08 12 2 820

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 0F00F 12 2 012

2523616

 0F00F 16 2 016

1233411

 0F00F ABF 2 00

1173112

 7B+12 21 2 1433

1183211

 0F00F 24 4 024

6 5388245 NA46 

A-24035 NA 8

/KHAN MUNTAHA NIYAMAT 

FATIMA KHAN

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0FABF 14 2 014

1233112

 5C08 17 2 1025

1183112

 0FABF 03F 2 03

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 0F00F 14 2 014

2523616

 0F00F 18 2 018

1233411

 5C13 12 2 1025

1173112

 8A12 25 2 1637

1183211

 5C30 24 4 2054

5 5388343 NA64 

A-24037 NA 12

/SHAIKH SANA PARVEEN 

MOHAMMED ZUBAIR LALBIBI

PASS

2523625

 8A18 18 2 1636

1233111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1233112

 6B11 18 2 1229

1183112

 6B16 12 2 1228

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 5C08 17 2 1025

1233411

 5C15 12 2 1027

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183211

 5C29 24 4 2053

 5388348 C126 

A-24038 5.73 22

HAZRA SHOAM AMIYA 

JAYATRI HAZRA

FAIL

2523625

 8A17 20 2 1637

1233111

 0FABF 12 2 012

1233112

 4D10 14 2 824

1183112

 4D10 12 2 822

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 4D08 12 2 820

2523616

 4D08 14 2 822

1233411

 0F03F 12 2 015

1173112

 8A20 16 2 1636

1183211

 0F28 12F 4 040

3 5131855 NA72 

A-24040 NA 14

HUSSAIN  MEHRAAN  SAMEER 

ZARINA

FAIL

2523625

 8A18 17 2 1635

1233111

 8A15 21 2 1636

1233112

 8A17 22 2 1639

1183112

 5C15 12 2 1027

2513511

 4D09 12 2 821

1723312

 6B08 21 2 1229

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1233411

 5C13 12 2 1025

1173112

 8A17 21 2 1638

1183211

 0F09F 24 4 033

1 5787599 NA116 

A-24043 NA 18

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

PANJWANI  KRISH  SUNIL 

ANJALI

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0FABF 05F 2 05

1233112

 0FABF 14 2 014

1183112

 0F05F 12 2 017

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 0F00F 15 2 015

2523616

 0F00F 16 2 016

1233411

 0F00F 12 2 012

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183211

 0F00F 24 4 024

8 5787616 NA26 

A-24044 NA 4

KANOUJIA OMKAR RAJKUMAR 

RITA RAJKUMAR KANOUJIA

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0F13 07F 2 020

1233112

 7B+11 23 2 1434

1183112

 0F17 06F 2 023

2513511

 5C15 12 2 1027

1723312

 6B13 15 2 1228

2523616

 4D08 12 2 820

1233411

 0F00F 12 2 012

1173112

 8A19 18 2 1637

1183211

 0F00F 24 4 024

5 4661643 NA60 2023016401792592

A-24045 NA 10

/AHER PARI JITENDRA ARTI FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0F13 03F 2 016

1173111

 0F17 ABF 2 017

1183112

 0F08 05F 2 013

2513511

 5C13 12 2 1025

1723312

 0F08 04F 2 012

2523616

 4D08 12 2 820

1173411

 0FABF 02F 2 02

1173112

 9A+19 21 2 1840

1183211

 0F19 12F 4 031

7 5068429 NA36 

A-24101 NA 6

DHADVE ATHARVA MANOJ 

MANASVI DHADVE

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0F17 00F 2 017

1173111

 7B+18 16 2 1434

1183112

 0F09 05F 2 014

2513511

 7B+12 19 2 1431

1723312

 0F00F 12 2 012

2523616

 0F00F 15 2 015

1173411

 0FABF 16 2 016

1173112

 7B+19 14 2 1433

1183211

 0F00F 24 4 024

7 5109324 NA42 

A-24103 NA 6

/KHAN MAHEVIS NASIR 

NASREEN

PASS

2523625

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1173111

 8A18 17 2 1635

1183112

 6B16 13 2 1229

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 5C08 17 2 1025

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173411

 8A16 21 2 1637

1173112

 10O19 23 2 2042@3

1183211

 6B28 30 4 2458

 5131822 B146 

A-24107 6.64 22

/KHAN SANIYA FAHIM 

AKHTAR NAUSEENBANO

PASS

2523625

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1233111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1173111

 8A19 19 2 1638

1183112

 7B+19 13 2 1432

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 8A14 23 2 1637

2523616

 4D08 16 2 824

1173411

 8A13 22 2 1635

1173112

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

1183211

 4D23 24 4 1647

 5068458 B146 

A-24109 6.64 22

MOHD RIYAZUDDIN SHAIKH 

AMAAN MHABA RIYAZUDDIN 

SHAIKH

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1173111

 8A19 16 2 1635

1183112

 4D09 15 2 824

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 0F08 03F 2 011

2523616

 4D08 14 2 822

1173411

 0F05F 17 2 022

1173112

 8A20 18 2 1638

1183211

 5C26 25 4 2051

3 5078146 NA86 

A-24111 NA 16

MOMIN IMRAN MOHD AYAZ 

SHAMSHAD

PASS

2523625

 8A16 22 2 1638

1233111

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1173111

 8A19 19 2 1638

1183112

 4D09 13 2 822

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1173411

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183211

 5C30 24 4 2054

 5131814 B134 

A-24112 6.09 22

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/PARAB MANVI MAHENDRA 

PUSHPA

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1173111

 7B+19 14 2 1433

1183112

 4D09 12 2 821

2513511

 5C13 12 2 1025

1723312

 4D08 12 2 820

2523616

 0F08 08F 2 016

1173411

 0FABF 12 2 012

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183211

 4D20 24 4 1644

3 5131833 NA84 

A-24113 NA 16

/PATEL DEVANSHI ASHOK 

KAVITA

FAIL

2523625

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1173111

 8A19 17 2 1636

1183112

 6B15 14 2 1229

2513511

 6B15 13 2 1228

1723312

 6B09 20 2 1229

2523616

 4D08 15 2 823

1173411

 10O18 28 2 2046

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183211

 0F11F 32 4 043

1 5032301 NA126 

A-24114 NA 18

/SHAIKH AALIYA JAMSHED 

SURAIYASABA

FAIL

2523625

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1233111

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1173111

 7B+19 13 2 1432

1183112

 4D12 12 2 824

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173411

 7B+17 17 2 1434

1173112

 8A20 18 2 1638

1183211

 0F13F 16F 4 029

1 5131802 NA112 

A-24116 NA 18

/SHAIKH AFSANA AHMED 

NILOFAR

PASS

2523625

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1233111

 8A15 21 2 1636

1173111

 8A17 21 2 1638

1183112

 7B+14 17 2 1431

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173411

 7B+09 21 2 1430

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183211

 5C29 25 4 2054

 5131810 B144 

A-24117 6.55 22

/SHAIKH AIMAN ZEESHAN 

SHABINA

FAIL

2523625

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1233111

 8A16 19 2 1635

1173111

 8A19 16 2 1635

1183112

 5C10 15 2 1025

2513511

 5C11 16 2 1027

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173411

 8A18 18 2 1636

1173112

 10O20 25 2 2045

1183211

 0F28 13F 4 041

1 5032304 NA124 

A-24118 NA 18

SHAIKH ARSALAN EJAZ 

ALMAS

PASS

2523625

 8A18 20 2 1638

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1173111

 8A18 18 2 1636

1183112

 5C12 13 2 1025

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 6B08 20 2 1228

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173411

 9A+19 22 2 1841

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183211

 6B31 24 4 2455

 5068424 B144 

A-24119 6.55 22

/SHAIKH AYESHA MOHD 

RAFIQ RAZIYA

PASS

2523625

 8A17 22 2 1639

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1173111

 8A17 18 2 1635

1183112

 4D10 14 2 824

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 4D08 14 2 822

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173411

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1173112

 7B+20 12 2 1432

1183211

 5C28 25 4 2053

 5029584 C128 

A-24121 5.82 22

SHAIKH MOHD IBRAHIM 

FAHIM SUMEERA

FAIL

2523625

 9A+18 24 2 1842

1233111

 6B13 16 2 1229

1173111

 8A19 16 2 1635

1183112

 4D10 12 2 822

2513511

 0F10 06F 2 016

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 0F00F 16 2 016

1173411

 0F06F 20 2 026

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183211

 4D23 24 4 1647

3 5131828 NA96 

A-24124 NA 16

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH MUBIN RIYAZ 

NAZNEEN

FAIL

2523625

 8A17 20 2 1637

1233111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1173111

 7B+19 13 2 1432

1183112

 0F13 07F 2 020

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 5C09 17 2 1026

2523616

 0F00F 17 2 017

1173411

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1173112

 8A20 17 2 1637

1183211

 0F20 13F 4 033

3 5046000 NA88 

A-24125 NA 14

SHAIKH RASHID SADIQUE 

YASMEEN

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1173111

 7B+19 14 2 1433

1183112

 4D10 12 2 822

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 0F09 06F 2 015

2523616

 4D08 16 2 824

1173411

 0F05F 18 2 023

1173112

 7B+20 12 2 1432

1183211

 6B33 24 4 2457

3 5131785 NA86 

A-24126 NA 16

/SHAIKH SOBIYA NAEEM 

JAMILA

FAIL

2523625

 8A16 23 2 1639

1233111

 8A16 19 2 1635

1173111

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1183112

 5C12 15 2 1027

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 4D09 15 2 824

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173411

 0FABF 21 2 021

1173112

 9A+19 21 2 1840

1183211

 4D20 26 4 1646

1 5131852 NA122 

24127 NA 20

SIDDIQUI AYAAN AKHTAR 

SHADAB AKHTAR FARZANA

PASS

2523625

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1233111

 7B+11 19 2 1430

1173111

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1183112

 4D10 12 2 822

2513511

 5C10 15 2 1025

1723312

 6B08 20 2 1228

2523616

 4D08 16 2 824

1173411

 8A13 23 2 1636

1173112

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

1183211

 7B+31 32 4 2863

 5131819 B152 

A-24128 6.91 22

KHAN RAHIL RAUF WAHEEDA FAIL

2523625

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1233111

 0F15 03F 2 018

1173111

 8A19 16 2 1635

1183112

 5C11 16 2 1027

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 4D08 13 2 821

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173411

 5C15 12 2 1027

1173112

 8A20 15 2 1635

1183211

 0F26 14F 4 040

2 5189412 NA96 

A-24130 NA 16

IDRISHI FAIZAN ALI PEER 

MOHD SHANNOBEGUM

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 7B+11 19 2 1430

1173111

 8A16 21 2 1637

1183112

 8A17 18 2 1635

2513511

 5C10 16 2 1026

1723312

 6B08 20 2 1228

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173411

 8A18 19 2 1637

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183211

 7B+33 33 4 2866

1 5131860 NA142 

A-24132 NA 20

PURABIYA RUDRAKSHA 

HARISH HEERA

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0F12 ABF 2 012

1173111

 7B+19 14 2 1433

1183112

 4D10 12 2 822

2513511

 5C10 17 2 1027

1723312

 0F00F 19 2 019

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173411

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1173112

 9A+20 22 2 1842

1183211

 0F00F 16F 4 016

5 5412458 NA62 

A-24140 NA 10

SWAMI KISHOR VETHRIVEL 

VASANTI

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1173111

 8A17 20 2 1637

1183112

 4D09 12 2 821

2513511

 5C11 15 2 1026

1723312

 0F09 08F 2 017

2523616

 4D08 15 2 823

1173411

 6B13 15 2 1228

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183211

 4D25 24 4 1649

2 5414548 NA100 

A-24144 NA 18

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/KHAN  ZEBA  ALTAF 

MEHJABEEN

PASS

2523625

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1233111

 4D12 12 2 824

1173111

 7B+18 14 2 1432

1183112

 4D12 12 2 824

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 4D08 13 2 821

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173411

 7B+10 23 2 1433

1173112

 8A20 19 2 1639

1183211

 5C26 24 4 2050

 5787581 C128 

A-24147 5.82 22

/KHAN  KAISREEN  NOOR 

MOHAMMED REHANA

PASS

2523625

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1233111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1173111

 7B+18 13 2 1431

1183112

 5C14 13 2 1027

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 8A16 20 2 1636

2523616

 8A16 21 2 1637

1173411

 6B14 15 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 23 2 2043@2

1183211

 5C27 24 4 2051

 5787596 B150 

A-24148 6.82 22

/CHAVAN  SANSKRUTI  

SANTOSH SAKSHI SANTOSH 

CHAVAN

FAIL

2523625

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1173111

 7B+19 15 2 1434

1183112

 5C10 16 2 1026

2513511

 5C15 12 2 1027

1723312

 0F08 08F 2 016

2523616

 5C08 17 2 1025

1173411

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1173112

 7B+20 14 2 1434

1183211

 6B31 24 4 2455

1 5787604 NA126 

A-24149 NA 20

/SHUKLA  ARPITA  AKHILESH 

ANITA

PASS

2523625

 8A17 20 2 1637

1233111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1173111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1183112

 7B+11 19 2 1430

2513511

 6B16 13 2 1229

1723312

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173411

 8A14 25 2 1639

1173112

 8A20 19 2 1639

1183211

 5C26 24 4 2050

 5787571 B142 

A-24150 6.45 22

/SAYYED  ALIYA  MOHAMMED 

ALI SHAHNAZ

FAIL

2523625

 8A18 21 2 1639

1233111

 0F14 02F 2 016

1173111

 8A18 20 2 1638

1183112

 4D08 14 2 822

2513511

 5C11 15 2 1026

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 7B+08 24 2 1432

1173411

 8A13 26 2 1639

1173112

 0F20 CCF 2 020

1183211

 6B31 27 4 2458

2 5787575 NA112 

A-24151 NA 18

/GUPTA  SHRUSTI  SANTOSH 

RACHANA

FAIL

2523625

 9A+18 24 2 1842

1233111

 8A15 21 2 1636

1173111

 8A19 20 2 1639

1183112

 4D08 14 2 822

2513511

 7B+14 18 2 1432

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 8A08 27 2 1635

1173411

 7B+17 15 2 1432

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183211

 0F29 13F 4 042

1 5787579 NA130 

A-24152 NA 18

/SHARMA  YUVRAJ  BADRI 

SARASWATI

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0F14 00F 2 014

1173111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 4D08 12 2 820

2513511

 0F14 06F 2 020

1723312

 0F13 04F 2 017

2523616

 0F12 08F 2 020

1173411

 0F07F 03F 2 010

1173112

 7B+20 12 2 1432

1183211

 0F00F 06F 4 06

7 5787610 NA34 

A-24153 NA 6

/SHAIKH  FAHAD  JAFFER 

FARZANA SHAIKH

FAIL

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1173111

 7B+18 15 2 1433

1183112

 0FABF 06F 2 06

2513511

 0FABF 12 2 012

1723312

 0F00F 20 2 020

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173411

 0FABF 15 2 015

1173112

 5C12 15 2 1027

1183211

 0F00F 09F 4 09

6 5787612 NA44 

A-24154 NA 8

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

ANSARI ANAS ZUBER 

SARIYAT

FAIL

1183411

 0F20 ABF 2 020

2523625

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1233111

 7B+13 17 2 1430

1183112

 7B+16 15 2 1431

2513511

 5C12 13 2 1025

1723312

 4D08 14 2 822

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183111

 7B+12 20 2 1432

1173212

 0F32 ABF 4 032

2 5032297 NA104 

A-24202 NA 16

/ANSARI SHIFA SHAMIM 

VARISHA KHATOON

PASS

1183411

 7B+18 15 2 1433

2523625

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1233111

 7B+13 17 2 1430

1183112

 8A17 22 2 1639

2513511

 5C11 14 2 1025

1723312

 5C08 18 2 1026

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

1183111

 8A15 20 2 1635

1173212

 7B+33 32 4 2865

 5038539 B+160 

A-24205 7.27 22

ANSARI UMAIR ZUBAIR IRAM 

ANSARI

FAIL

1183411

 5C13 12 2 1025

2523625

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1233111

 0F13 07F 2 020

1183112

 0F10 03F 2 013

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 4D08 14 2 822

2523616

 4D08 15 2 823

1173112

 8A20 16 2 1636

1183111

 0F07F 05F 2 012

1173212

 0F28 11F 4 039

4 5042986 NA64 

A-24206 NA 12

BHUL VIKESH NAMU NAMU PASS

1183411

 6B13 15 2 1228

2523625

 8A18 21 2 1639

1233111

 7B+18 14 2 1432

1183112

 5C14 12 2 1026

2513511

 5C12 13 2 1025

1723312

 7B+14 20 2 1434

2523616

 8A14 23 2 1637

1173112

 8A20 17 2 1637

1183111

 4D08 12 2 820

1173212

 6B32 24 4 2456

 5042995 B140 

A-24212 6.36 22

CHAURASIYA SHIVAM 

JAIPRAKASH VANDANA

PASS

1183411

 8A16 21 2 1637

2523625

 6B12 17 2 1229

1233111

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1183112

 8A17 18 2 1635

2513511

 5C13 13 2 1026

1723312

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2523616

 7B+08 23 2 1431

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183111

 6B14 15 2 1229

1173212

 7B+32 31 4 2863

 5038534 B+154 

A-24213 7.00 22

DARJI MANTHAN RAKESH 

DEENA

PASS

1183411

 7B+15 18 2 1433

2523625

 10O18 29 2 2047

1233111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1183112

 10O14 30 2 2044@1

2513511

 6B15 13 2 1228

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 7B+08 25 2 1433

1173112

 10O20 27 2 2047

1183111

 9A+14 26 2 1840

1173212

 6B34 24 4 2458

 5032319 B+164 

A-24214 7.45 22

FAROOQUI MOHD HAMID 

MOHD IMRAN SANJEEDA

FAIL

1183411

 8A19 20 2 1639

2523625

 8A15 23 2 1638

1233111

 0F18 07F 2 025

1183112

 5C14 12 2 1026

2513511

 5C13 13 2 1026

1723312

 7B+08 22 2 1430

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1173212

 6B32 25 4 2457

1 5068395 NA130 

A-24216 NA 20

/GOSWAMI NEHA GANESH 

ARPITA

PASS

1183411

 8A18 21 2 1639

2523625

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1233111

 6B13 15 2 1228

1183112

 5C13 12 2 1025

2513511

 5C14 13 2 1027

1723312

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2523616

 7B+08 25 2 1433

1173112

 10O20 26 2 2046

1183111

 4D12 12 2 824

1173212

 6B28 28 4 2456

 5043311 B146 

A-24217 6.64 22

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 8 of 23



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

GUPTA KRISHNA RAMAKANT 

SHEELA GUPTA

PASS

1183411

 7B+15 19 2 1434

2523625

 8A14 22 2 1636

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 6B13 16 2 1229

2513511

 5C15 12 2 1027

1723312

 7B+08 22 2 1430

2523616

 8A08 27 2 1635

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1173212

 4D16 29 4 1645

 5029592 B144 

A-24219 6.55 22

/GUPTA NEHA KUWAR BABY PASS

1183411

 6B13 16 2 1229

2523625

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1233111

 5C14 13 2 1027

1183112

 6B12 17 2 1229

2513511

 6B15 14 2 1229

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 9A+12 28 2 1840

1183111

 4D08 14 2 822

1173212

 7B+34 32 4 2866

 5189409 B144 

A-24220 6.55 22

/GUPTA SNEHAL 

DURGAPRASAD SUNITA

PASS

1183411

 9A+20 21 2 1841

2523625

 8A15 24 2 1639

1233111

 5C13 14 2 1027

1183112

 8A16 20 2 1636

2513511

 6B14 15 2 1229

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 7B+12 21 2 1433

1183111

 8A17 18 2 1635

1173212

 7B+32 33 4 2865

 5032296 B+154 

A-24221 7.00 22

/GUPTA TULSI MANOJ MAYA PASS

1183411

 9A+20 20 2 1840

2523625

 8A15 23 2 1638

1233111

 6B13 15 2 1228

1183112

 7B+18 16 2 1434

2513511

 6B15 13 2 1228

1723312

 7B+14 20 2 1434

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

1183111

 7B+17 16 2 1433

1173212

 4D21 25 4 1646

 5068416 B148 

A-24222 6.73 22

/HATUI DRISHTI PARTHO 

JHUMPA PARTHO HATUI

PASS

1183411

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

2523625

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

1233111

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1183112

 7B+16 15 2 1431

2513511

 5C13 14 2 1027

1723312

 4D08 14 2 822

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1173212

 6B28 30 4 2458

 5038520 B150 

A-24223 6.82 22

/HUSSAIN SHABNOOR 

MEHMOOD MEHJABEE

PASS

1183411

 8A14 23 2 1637

2523625

 10O18 27 2 2045

1233111

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1183112

 8A12 27 2 1639

2513511

 5C12 13 2 1025

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 7B+08 24 2 1432

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 6B12 16 2 1228

1173212

 7B+33 28 4 2861

 5038538 B+168 

A-24225 7.64 22

HUSSAIN ZAID RIYAZ 

SHABANA

FAIL

1183411

 7B+15 15 2 1430

2523625

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1233111

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1183112

 0F05F 14 2 019

2513511

 4D12 12 2 824

1723312

 6B08 21 2 1229

2523616

 7B+08 24 2 1432

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183111

 5C10 15 2 1025

1173212

 5C27 24 4 2051

1 5034146 NA128 

A-24226 NA 20

/JADEJA NISHA DANUBHA 

MANISHA

PASS

1183411

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

2523625

 9A+15 25 2 1840

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1183112

 8A16 21 2 1637

2513511

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1723312

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 9A+12 28 2 1840

1183111

 5C13 14 2 1027

1173212

 6B30 28 4 2458

 5043000 B+156 

A-24227 7.09 22

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 9 of 23



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

JADHAV AKSHAY ANAND 

NANDA

PASS

1183411

 10O18 25 2 2043@2

2523625

 10O19 25 2 2044@1

1233111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1183112

 7B+15 18 2 1433

2513511

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1723312

 8A14 21 2 1635

2523616

 8A14 21 2 1635

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1173212

 7B+30 36 4 2866

 5068432 A176 

A-24228 8.00 22

JAISWAL AARAV MANTU 

MAUSMI

PASS

1183411

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

2523625

 8A14 23 2 1637

1233111

 6B16 13 2 1229

1183112

 10O15 28 2 2043@2

2513511

 5C14 13 2 1027

1723312

 7B+08 22 2 1430

2523616

 7B+08 26 2 1434

1173112

 10O20 26 2 2046

1183111

 8A16 23 2 1639

1173212

 8A33 39 4 3272

 5032288 B+174 

A-24229 7.91 22

/JHA ACHAL SUSHIL SHANTI PASS

1183411

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

2523625

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1233111

 8A14 24 2 1638

1183112

 7B+13 19 2 1432

2513511

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 4D10 13 2 823

1173212

 7B+29 34 4 2863

 5042987 B+162 

A-24230 7.36 22

/JHA KANCHAN DWARKA RUBY 

JHA

PASS

1183411

 10O19 23 2 2042@3

2523625

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 5C13 13 2 1026

2513511

 6B15 14 2 1229

1723312

 8A15 21 2 1636

2523616

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1173112

 10O17 28 2 2045

1183111

 6B15 14 2 1229

1173212

 7B+35 33 4 2868

 5131804 B+158 

A-24231 7.18 22

/JHA MOHINI GANESH 

PUSHPA

FAIL

1183411

 9A+18 23 2 1841

2523625

 8A17 22 2 1639

1233111

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1183112

 8A17 22 2 1639

2513511

 8A15 21 2 1636

1723312

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2523616

 8A13 24 2 1637

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1173212

 0FABF 37 4 037

1 5043321 NA142 

24232 NA 18

JOSHI DHRUV MANOJ RAMA 

JOSHI

PASS

1183411

 7B+14 20 2 1434

2523625

 10O18 28 2 2046

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 8A13 22 2 1635

2513511

 6B15 14 2 1229

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 6B14 14 2 1228

1173212

 7B+29 32 4 2861

 5040316 B+160 

A-24233 7.27 22

/KADAM SANVI ANIL 

JAYSHREE

FAIL

1183411

 8A19 16 2 1635

2523625

 8A14 23 2 1637

1233111

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1183112

 8A17 19 2 1636

2513511

 6B15 14 2 1229

1723312

 7B+14 16 2 1430

2523616

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 0F18 07F 2 025

1173212

 5C27 26 4 2053

1 5131862 NA140 

A-24234 NA 20

KAZI FARMAN ALI RESHMA FAIL

1183411

 0F10 07F 2 017

2523625

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1233111

 0F15 02F 2 017

1183112

 5C12 13 2 1025

2513511

 4D12 12 2 824

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 4D09 13 2 822

1173112

 0F20 02F 2 022

1183111

 0F09 01F 2 010

1173212

 5C26 24 4 2050

4 5046174 NA68 

A-24235 NA 14

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 10 of 23



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/KHAN AMINA FEROZ 

SHAHNOOR

FAIL

1183411

 7B+13 20 2 1433

2523625

 9A+17 27 2 1844

1233111

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1183112

 4D10 14 2 824

2513511

 0F13 ABF 2 013

1723312

 7B+08 22 2 1430

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1173212

 7B+36 32 4 2868

1 5029590 NA136 

A-24238 NA 20

/KHAN FALAK FAYAZ MALIKA PASS

1183411

 10O20 25 2 2045

2523625

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 5C15 12 2 1027

2513511

 5C10 15 2 1025

1723312

 6B08 21 2 1229

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1173212

 7B+31 29 4 2860

 5042999 B152 

A-24240 6.91 22

/KHAN IRFAA IRFAN FARZANA 

KHAN

FAIL

1183411

 0F05F 22 2 027

2523625

 9A+16 26 2 1842

1233111

 8A16 21 2 1637

1183112

 7B+17 13 2 1430

2513511

 5C11 15 2 1026

1723312

 8A16 20 2 1636

2523616

 8A17 22 2 1639

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 8A18 17 2 1635

1173212

 6B33 24 4 2457

1 5042993 NA150 

A-24242 NA 20

/KHAN MASHA IMRAN SAIMIN PASS

1183411

 7B+20 12 2 1432

2523625

 9A+15 25 2 1840

1233111

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1183112

 7B+16 15 2 1431

2513511

 6B12 17 2 1229

1723312

 10O16 28 2 2044@1

2523616

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1173112

 7B+20 14 2 1434

1183111

 8A18 17 2 1635

1173212

 6B32 27 4 2459

 5029588 B+164 

A-24243 7.45 22

KHAN MOHMAD ASIF USMAN 

RUKSHANA

PASS

1183411

 10O20 25 2 2045

2523625

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1233111

 5C13 14 2 1027

1183112

 8A15 21 2 1636

2513511

 5C11 15 2 1026

1723312

 8A14 22 2 1636

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 4D12 12 2 824

1173212

 6B26 30 4 2456

 5043309 B+156 

A-24245 7.09 22

/KHAN NAZIYA MOHD YUSUF 

SHAMIM BANO

PASS

1183411

 10O18 29 2 2047

2523625

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1233111

 10O17 28 2 2045

1183112

 10O17 28 2 2045

2513511

 6B12 17 2 1229

1723312

 5C08 18 2 1026

2523616

 7B+08 25 2 1433

1173112

 10O20 27 2 2047

1183111

 10O16 28 2 2044@1

1173212

 8A35 36 4 3271

 5068415 A186 

A-24246 8.45 22

KHAN REHAN YAYA ZAHIDA FAIL

1183411

 10O17 28 2 2045

2523625

 9A+17 24 2 1841

1233111

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1183112

 7B+16 14 2 1430

2513511

 5C12 14 2 1026

1723312

 5C08 18 2 1026

2523616

 7B+08 23 2 1431

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 0F12 07F 2 019

1173212

 6B29 30 4 2459

1 5068417 NA144 

A-24247 NA 20

/KHAN SHABINA AMJAD 

SALMA

FAIL

1183411

 4D08 16 2 824

2523625

 9A+17 27 2 1844

1233111

 5C13 13 2 1026

1183112

 0F13 05F 2 018

2513511

 5C13 12 2 1025

1723312

 5C08 18 2 1026

2523616

 5C08 17 2 1025

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183111

 5C13 13 2 1026

1173212

 7B+37 24 4 2861

1 5189424 NA122 

A-24250 NA 20

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

KHAN SHEHBAZ AYAZUR 

MAHJABEEN

FAIL

1183411

 7B+11 21 2 1432

2523625

 9A+15 25 2 1840

1233111

 0F10 06F 2 016

1183112

 4D12 12 2 824

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 4D08 12 2 820

2523616

 4D08 12 2 820

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183111

 5C13 12 2 1025

1173212

 6B28 27 4 2455

1 5038531 NA116 

A-24251 NA 20

/KHANVILKAR KANIKA 

BALKRISHNA PRANJAL

FAIL

1183411

 4D10 12 2 822

2523625

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1233111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1183112

 0F08 06F 2 014

2513511

 5C13 12 2 1025

1723312

 4D08 12 2 820

2523616

 4D08 14 2 822

1173112

 8A20 15 2 1635

1183111

 4D09 12 2 821

1173212

 0F29 16F 4 045

2 5205137 NA82 

A-24254 NA 16

KUMAR ROSHAN 

CHHAGANRAM SANTOSHI

FAIL

1183411

 7B+20 13 2 1433

2523625

 8A14 22 2 1636

1233111

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1183112

 0F17 07F 2 024

2513511

 5C14 13 2 1027

1723312

 8A16 21 2 1637

2523616

 9A+16 27 2 1843

1173112

 7B+20 14 2 1434

1183111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1173212

 7B+35 25 4 2860

1 5040314 NA142 

A-24256 NA 20

LODH SAHIL RAJESH 

KUSUMAVATI

FAIL

1183411

 0F05F 24 2 029

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 4D12 12 2 824

1183112

 4D08 15 2 823

2513511

 4D12 12 2 824

1723312

 0F00F 20 2 020

2523616

 0F00F 18 2 018

1173112

 9A+12 28 2 1840

1183111

 6B14 14 2 1228

1173212

 5C25 27 4 2052

4 5040307 NA74 

A-24258 NA 14

/MAITY ANGNA ANUP MONIKA PASS

1183411

 8A20 16 2 1636

2523625

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 8A16 20 2 1636

2513511

 5C15 12 2 1027

1723312

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1173212

 6B31 24 4 2455

 5047330 B+154 

A-24259 7.00 22

/MAITY ANGNISHA ANUP 

MONIKA

PASS

1183411

 9A+15 25 2 1840

2523625

 8A15 24 2 1639

1233111

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1183112

 8A14 22 2 1636

2513511

 5C14 13 2 1027

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183111

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1173212

 7B+30 32 4 2862

 5047331 B+156 

A-24260 7.09 22

MAITY SAUMITRA ABHIRAM 

UMA

PASS

1183411

 10O19 24 2 2043@2

2523625

 9A+19 24 2 1843

1233111

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1183112

 9A+18 23 2 1841

2513511

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1723312

 9A+13 29 2 1842

2523616

 9A+13 27 2 1840

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183111

 10O15 29 2 2044@1

1173212

 7B+26 36 4 2862

 5040301 A186 

A-24261 8.45 22

/MAJI SONIYA TAPAN 

SUCHITRA

FAIL

1183411

 0F19 ABF 2 019

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 8A15 22 2 1637

1183112

 6B14 14 2 1228

2513511

 0F14 ABF 2 014

1723312

 8A16 23 2 1639

2523616

 8A16 21 2 1637

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1173212

 0F30 ABF 4 030

3 5046002 NA112 

A-24262 NA 14

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

MANSURI SAUD SIRAJ 

FARHANA

FAIL

1183411

 6B15 13 2 1228

2523625

 8A15 20 2 1635

1233111

 0F16 08F 2 024

1183112

 5C10 16 2 1026

2513511

 5C14 13 2 1027

1723312

 7B+15 19 2 1434

2523616

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183111

 4D12 12 2 824

1173212

 7B+28 32 4 2860

1 5053558 NA130 

A-24265 NA 20

/MAPARI KANEEZ FATMA 

MOHAMMAD AZIM CHAND 

SULTANA

PASS

1183411

 8A19 20 2 1639

2523625

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 7B+18 16 2 1434

2513511

 5C12 13 2 1025

1723312

 8A16 20 2 1636

2523616

 7B+17 14 2 1431

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 4D12 12 2 824

1173212

 8A34 37 4 3271

 5043002 B+160 

A-24266 7.27 22

/MEMON ASHMERA MOHD 

YUSUF NILOFER

FAIL

1183411

 4D10 14 2 824

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0F15 08F 2 023

1183112

 0F09 05F 2 014

2513511

 5C13 12 2 1025

1723312

 0F00F 12 2 012

2523616

 4D08 12 2 820

1173112

 7B+20 12 2 1432

1183111

 0F15 05F 2 020

1173212

 0F31 ABF 4 031

6 5029586 NA40 

A-24267 NA 8

MISHRA ADESH SUNILKUMAR 

SARITA

PASS

1183411

 8A17 19 2 1636

2523625

 10O19 28 2 2047

1233111

 6B15 14 2 1229

1183112

 8A20 18 2 1638

2513511

 6B15 14 2 1229

1723312

 9A+17 23 2 1840

2523616

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1173112

 8A17 19 2 1636

1183111

 7B+19 15 2 1434

1173212

 7B+30 36 4 2866

 5034140 B+170 

A-24268 7.73 22

/MITHA AQSA AMIN 

NOORBANO

PASS

1183411

 7B+18 14 2 1432

2523625

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

1233111

 5C13 12 2 1025

1183112

 7B+18 12 2 1430

2513511

 5C13 13 2 1026

1723312

 8A17 21 2 1638

2523616

 7B+17 14 2 1431

1173112

 7B+20 14 2 1434

1183111

 6B14 14 2 1228

1173212

 5C29 25 4 2054

 5049311 B144 

A-24270 6.55 22

MOMIN ANAS NAVED ANISA FAIL

1183411

 8A15 21 2 1636

2523625

 8A15 24 2 1639

1233111

 7B+14 18 2 1432

1183112

 6B13 16 2 1229

2513511

 5C13 13 2 1026

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173112

 10O20 26 2 2046

1183111

 4D11 12 2 823

1173212

 0F31 12F 4 043

1 5029591 NA114 

A-24271 NA 18

/MUBASSHIRA MUSHARRAF 

ANSARI MUBASSHIRA 

MUSHARRAF PARVEEN

PASS

1183411

 10O19 24 2 2043@2

2523625

 10O18 26 2 2044@1

1233111

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1183112

 7B+19 14 2 1433

2513511

 5C12 13 2 1025

1723312

 5C08 17 2 1025

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 29 2 2049

1183111

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1173212

 7B+36 28 4 2864

 5049312 B+164 

A-24273 7.45 22

NADAF MD RAKIV MD ADNAN 

NURI PARVEEN

FAIL

1183411

 9A+20 24 2 1844

2523625

 9A+16 27 2 1843

1233111

 0F12 07F 2 019

1183112

 4D10 14 2 824

2513511

 4D12 12 2 824

1723312

 0F08 04F 2 012

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 8A20 18 2 1638

1183111

 8A17 19 2 1636

1173212

 4D23 24 4 1647

2 5068392 NA114 

A-24274 NA 18

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/NIKAM KRANTI PRAKASH 

POOJA

PASS

1183411

 4D09 12 2 821

2523625

 8A15 24 2 1639

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1183112

 4D11 12 2 823

2513511

 6B13 16 2 1229

1723312

 6B08 20 2 1228

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 8A20 16 2 1636

1183111

 4D07@1 12 2 820

1173212

 6B30 26 4 2456

 5079336 C126 

A-24276 5.73 22

/PAL BHOOMI DESHRAJ VIDYA 

DEVI

PASS

1183411

 7B+15 19 2 1434

2523625

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 8A12 25 2 1637

2513511

 6B14 15 2 1229

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

1183111

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1173212

 7B+34 33 4 2867

 5032313 B+158 

A-24277 7.18 22

/PALAN KSHITIJA KRISHNA 

ROHINI

PASS

1183411

 7B+15 18 2 1433

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1183112

 7B+12 19 2 1431

2513511

 6B13 16 2 1229

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 7B+08 25 2 1433

1173112

 10O20 29 2 2049

1183111

 10O13 29 2 2042@3

1173212

 8A33 43 4 3276

 5049313 B+172 

A-24278 7.82 22

PANDEY ARYAN SATISH RINKI PASS

1183411

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

2523625

 10O18 28 2 2046

1233111

 8A14 21 2 1635

1183112

 7B+17 15 2 1432

2513511

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1723312

 6B08 21 2 1229

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 25 2 2045

1183111

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1173212

 8A32 46 4 3278

 5068394 A178 

A-24279 8.09 22

/PANJA SATHI SAMAR KAJAL PASS

1183411

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

2523625

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 8A15 20 2 1635

2513511

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 7B+08 24 2 1432

1173112

 10O20 29 2 2049

1183111

 5C13 12 2 1025

1173212

 7B+29 39 4 2868

 5043310 B+164 

A-24280 7.45 22

/PARANGI MONIKA POKARLAL 

KANYA

PASS

1183411

 6B15 14 2 1229

2523625

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1233111

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1183112

 8A12 23 2 1635

2513511

 5C13 14 2 1027

1723312

 5C08 17 2 1025

2523616

 4D08 16 2 824

1173112

 8A20 17 2 1637

1183111

 6B13 15 2 1228

1173212

 7B+35 30 4 2865

 5049320 B144 

A-24281 6.55 22

/PATEL HALIMA ALTAF 

HUSSAIN FARZANA

FAIL

1183411

 0F05F 17 2 022

2523625

 8A14 23 2 1637

1233111

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1183112

 4D12 12 2 824

2513511

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1723312

 0F00F 22 2 022

2523616

 5C08 17 2 1025

1173112

 9A+20 22 2 1842

1183111

 9A+11 30 2 1841

1173212

 0FABF 33 4 033

3 5043312 NA98 

A-24283 NA 14

PATEL MOHAMMED AHMED 

ASIF SHAHEEN

FAIL

1183411

 8A20 15 2 1635

2523625

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1183112

 0F16 07F 2 023

2513511

 5C14 13 2 1027

1723312

 6B08 21 2 1229

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1173112

 8A20 15 2 1635

1183111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1173212

 5C30 24 4 2054

1 5032295 NA120 

A-24284 NA 20

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/PAUL SNEHA SAMAR 

TANUSHREE

PASS

1183411

 10O20 28 2 2048

2523625

 9A+17 26 2 1843

1233111

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1183112

 10O14 28 2 2042@3

2513511

 6B15 14 2 1229

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 7B+08 25 2 1433

1173112

 10O20 29 2 2049

1183111

 6B13 15 2 1228

1173212

 7B+31 34 4 2865

 5034147 B+174 

A-24286 7.91 22

POKALE PRANAV SAMPAT 

ASHWINI

PASS

1183411

 10O20 27 2 2047

2523625

 8A18 21 2 1639

1233111

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1183112

 7B+18 14 2 1432

2513511

 6B15 13 2 1228

1723312

 8A14 23 2 1637

2523616

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1173112

 10O20 27 2 2047

1183111

 7B+18 15 2 1433

1173212

 7B+24 44 4 2868

 5053559 B+168 

A-24288 7.64 22

/QURESHI ALEENA SAMEER 

PARVEEN QURESHI

PASS

1183411

 7B+09 23 2 1432

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 8A18 17 2 1635

1183112

 4D11 12 2 823

2513511

 5C12 15 2 1027

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

1183111

 4D09 14 2 823

1173212

 7B+33 29 4 2862

 5189411 B144 

A-24290 6.55 22

QURESHI SAKIB MOHD AZHAR 

KAISER QURESHI

FAIL

1183411

 7B+15 18 2 1433

2523625

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1233111

 0F16 08F 2 024

1183112

 4D08 12 2 820

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 0F00F 19 2 019

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1173112

 10O20 25 2 2045

1183111

 0F04F 12 2 016

1173212

 0FABF 27 4 027

4 5045977 NA74 

A-24294 NA 12

/QURESHI SANIYA YUNUS 

SHABINA QURESHI

PASS

1183411

 8A12 23 2 1635

2523625

 8A14 25 2 1639

1233111

 8A16 19 2 1635

1183112

 4D12 12 2 824

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 5C08 17 2 1025

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1173212

 7B+27 38 4 2865

 5042992 B146 

A-24295 6.64 22

RAJBHAR ANKIT KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR SHEELA DEVI

FAIL

1183411

 0F14 03F 2 017

2523625

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1233111

 0F16 08F 2 024

1183112

 0F12 03F 2 015

2513511

 6B14 14 2 1228

1723312

 4D11 12 2 823

2523616

 7B+11 22 2 1433

1173112

 7B+20 12 2 1432

1183111

 5C10 15 2 1025

1173212

 0F24 08F 4 032

4 5040311 NA72 

A-24296 NA 12

RAWJEE MAZAHIR TAUSIF 

NEHA

PASS

1183411

 8A17 21 2 1638

2523625

 9A+18 22 2 1840

1233111

 5C13 14 2 1027

1183112

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

2513511

 5C13 14 2 1027

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 7B+12 21 2 1433

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1173212

 7B+21 45 4 2866

 5042990 B+164 

A-24298 7.45 22

/SAHIKH SANIYA SHAHID ALI 

RIZWANA

PASS

1183411

 7B+14 17 2 1431

2523625

 9A+17 24 2 1841

1233111

 7B+18 16 2 1434

1183112

 7B+12 19 2 1431

2513511

 5C12 13 2 1025

1723312

 6B08 21 2 1229

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 9A+14 26 2 1840

1173212

 7B+33 34 4 2867

 5043314 B+162 

A-24299 7.36 22

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SATOPAY MOHD KHIZAR 

JUNAID KHULUDI

PASS

1183411

 9A+15 26 2 1841

2523625

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1233111

 8A17 22 2 1639

1183112

 9A+15 25 2 1840

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 7B+08 22 2 1430

2523616

 7B+08 26 2 1434

1173112

 8A20 19 2 1639

1183111

 10O15 30 2 2045

1173212

 9A+36 49 4 3685

 5032293 A178 

A-24300 8.09 22

/SAYED RAZIYA NAJMUL 

HUSSAIN SHAMIM

PASS

1183411

 10O20 25 2 2045

2523625

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

1233111

 7B+15 17 2 1432

1183112

 7B+19 15 2 1434

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 7B+13 18 2 1431

2523616

 5C08 17 2 1025

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1173212

 7B+29 40 4 2869

 5131788 B+162 

A-24301 7.36 22

/SAYED SIDRA MUNEER SANA 

MUNEER SAYED

PASS

1183411

 10O18 27 2 2045

2523625

 8A15 22 2 1637

1233111

 8A17 20 2 1637

1183112

 7B+18 16 2 1434

2513511

 5C11 14 2 1025

1723312

 7B+10 20 2 1430

2523616

 7B+10 20 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 29 2 2049

1183111

 7B+19 12 2 1431

1173212

 8A33 37 4 3270

 5034145 B+170 

A-24302 7.73 22

/SAYYED PARVEEN BANU ALIF 

AHMED MADINA

PASS

1183411

 10O20 25 2 2045

2523625

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1233111

 8A18 21 2 1639

1183112

 8A16 22 2 1638

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1173112

 10O20 27 2 2047

1183111

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1173212

 8A32 40 4 3272

 5068390 B+170 

A-24305 7.73 22

/SHAH FAREEN SAGIR RUBINA PASS

1183411

 8A12 23 2 1635

2523625

 10O17 27 2 2044@1

1233111

 7B+18 16 2 1434

1183112

 7B+14 19 2 1433

2513511

 5C12 13 2 1025

1723312

 8A18 18 2 1636

2523616

 10O18 25 2 2043@2

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 8A14 23 2 1637

1173212

 8A34 41 4 3275

 5038533 A178 

A-24307 8.09 22

SHAH VRAJ PARESH HETAL PASS

1183411

 8A15 20 2 1635

2523625

 10O18 29 2 2047

1233111

 6B13 15 2 1228

1183112

 6B13 15 2 1228

2513511

 5C13 12 2 1025

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1173212

 7B+35 34 4 2869

 5032302 B+156 

A-24309 7.09 22

SHAIKH ABDUL DAEEM 

MOHAMMED MUSTAQEEM 

SAMINA SHAIKH

FAIL

1183411

 7B+15 16 2 1431

2523625

 8A15 21 2 1636

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 0F13 03F 2 016

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 0F08 08F 2 016

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 9A+20 22 2 1842

1183111

 5C13 14 2 1027

1173212

 5C30 24 4 2054

2 5043001 NA112 

A-24310 NA 18

SHAIKH ABDUL RAZZAK 

ABDUL RASHID SHAKIRA

PASS

1183411

 10O15 28 2 2043@2

2523625

 8A14 21 2 1635

1233111

 8A16 22 2 1638

1183112

 4D12 12 2 824

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 8A17 21 2 1638

2523616

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 7B+12 18 2 1430

1173212

 9A+37 44 4 3681

 5131796 B+172 

A-24311 7.82 22

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH AKIL AHEMAD IDRISH 

AHEMAD MEHRUNISA

PASS

1183411

 10O20 27 2 2047

2523625

 9A+19 22 2 1841

1233111

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1183112

 10O18 30 2 2048

2513511

 4D09 14 2 823

1723312

 8A16 22 2 1638

2523616

 10O16 27 2 2043@2

1173112

 10O20 29 2 2049

1183111

 10O20 30 2 2050

1173212

 8A29 47 4 3276

 5038540 A188 

A-24313 8.55 22

/SHAIKH ALFIYA MOHD 

SHAFIQ FATIMA

PASS

1183411

 10O20 27 2 2047

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1183112

 8A16 22 2 1638

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 8A08 27 2 1635

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 8A17 21 2 1638

1173212

 8A32 42 4 3274

 5131783 B+170 

A-24314 7.73 22

/SHAIKH ASHNA ARIF 

NAZAMA

FAIL

1183411

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1183112

 0FABF ABF 2 00

2513511

 0F11 ABF 2 011

1723312

 0F08 ABF 2 08

2523616

 0F00F ABF 2 00

1173112

 0F20 ABF 2 020

1183111

 0F07F ABF 2 07

1173212

 0FABF ABF 4 00

10 5131865 NA0 

A-24316 NA 0

SHAIKH AYAAN MAJID 

ZAIBUNNISA

FAIL

1183411

 10O20 26 2 2046

2523625

 8A14 22 2 1636

1233111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1183112

 10O17 28 2 2045

2513511

 5C11 14 2 1025

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 0F20 08F 2 028

1183111

 8A12 27 2 1639

1173212

 7B+28 36 4 2864

1 5038536 NA150 

A-24317 NA 20

SHAIKH IMRAN ATAUR NAZDA FAIL

1183411

 7B+15 18 2 1433

2523625

 8A15 24 2 1639

1233111

 0FABF 02F 2 02

1183112

 0F12 05F 2 017

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 4D08 14 2 822

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 0F09 ABF 2 09

1173212

 4D21 27 4 1648

3 5284528 NA90 

A-24319 NA 16

/SHAIKH JUIFA MOIN JAHIRA PASS

1183411

 8A17 21 2 1638

2523625

 8A14 23 2 1637

1233111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1183112

 8A17 19 2 1636

2513511

 4D09 14 2 823

1723312

 9A+16 24 2 1840

2523616

 8A16 21 2 1637

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1173212

 8A33 40 4 3273

 5038532 B+168 

A-24320 7.64 22

/SHAIKH MANTASHA 

KHWAJAMOINUDDIN AYESHA

FAIL

1183411

 9A+20 22 2 1842

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 0F16 03F 2 019

1183112

 8A18 19 2 1637

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 8A13 25 2 1638

2523616

 7B+13 21 2 1434

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 8A20 18 2 1638

1173212

 8A35 41 4 3276

1 5068422 NA156 

A-24321 NA 20

/SHAIKH MHEVISH RASHID 

RESHMA

PASS

1183411

 7B+14 17 2 1431

2523625

 8A15 20 2 1635

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 4D10 12 2 822

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 4D08 12 2 820

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 6B15 14 2 1229

1173212

 8A38 37 4 3275

 5029587 B142 

A-24322 6.45 22

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SHAIKH MISBA RAFIQUE 

SHAHNAZ BANO

FAIL

1183411

 7B+13 20 2 1433

2523625

 8A16 22 2 1638

1233111

 0F14 03F 2 017

1183112

 5C13 12 2 1025

2513511

 5C12 15 2 1027

1723312

 4D08 14 2 822

2523616

 0F00F 13 2 013

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183111

 4D12 12 2 824

1173212

 0F15F 32 4 047

3 5045992 NA84 

A-24323 NA 14

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ATIF 

SHABBIR ALAM NAZIRA

PASS

1183411

 7B+15 18 2 1433

2523625

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1233111

 6B16 13 2 1229

1183112

 7B+14 19 2 1433

2513511

 5C12 15 2 1027

1723312

 6B08 20 2 1228

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 8A15 24 2 1639

1173212

 8A35 38 4 3273

 5040304 B+158 

A-24324 7.18 22

SHAIKH MOHAMMED ANAS 

ILYAS AYENAL

FAIL

1183411

 8A19 17 2 1636

2523625

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 7B+16 14 2 1430

2513511

 4D09 13 2 822

1723312

 0F00F 18 2 018

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183111

 8A18 17 2 1635

1173212

 5C26 24 4 2050

1 5034142 NA128 

A-24325 NA 20

SHAIKH MOHAMMED MADIN 

MOHAMMED BASHA ZAHIDA

PASS

1183411

 10O15 27 2 2042@3

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 5C13 13 2 1026

1183112

 6B13 16 2 1229

2513511

 4D10 14 2 824

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 7B+08 22 2 1430

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 8A13 26 2 1639

1173212

 8A27 44 4 3271

 5040313 B+164 

A-24326 7.45 22

/SHAIKH NAUSHEEN MD 

RAFIQ SHEHNAZ

PASS

1183411

 8A17 22 2 1639

2523625

 9A+17 26 2 1843

1233111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1183112

 10O19 23 2 2042@3

2513511

 4D10 14 2 824

1723312

 7B+08 22 2 1430

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

1173212

 9A+35 49 4 3684

 5068404 B+170 

A-24329 7.73 22

/SHAIKH SAMRA ADIL 

RIZWANA

PASS

1183411

 9A+17 24 2 1841

2523625

 9A+16 25 2 1841

1233111

 6B16 13 2 1229

1183112

 7B+16 14 2 1430

2513511

 5C10 15 2 1025

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 8A17 22 2 1639

1173212

 8A27 49 4 3276

 5029581 B+158 

A-24332 7.18 22

SHAIKH SAUD ALI FARIDA FAIL

1183411

 9A+18 24 2 1842

2523625

 8A15 22 2 1637

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 6B17 12 2 1229

2513511

 0F12 04F 2 016

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183111

 5C15 12 2 1027

1173212

 7B+29 40 4 2869

1 5131839 NA134 

A-24335 NA 20

/SHAIKH SAYMA NISAR 

AHMED SHABANA

FAIL

1183411

 9A+19 23 2 1842

2523625

 7B+13 19 2 1432

1233111

 0F16 07F 2 023

1183112

 7B+19 12 2 1431

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 7B+14 18 2 1432

2523616

 7B+14 18 2 1432

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183111

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1173212

 6B23 36 4 2459

1 5032303 NA138 

A-24336 NA 20

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SHAIKH SHADIYA SHOUKAT 

SHAHIDA

PASS

1183411

 8A20 19 2 1639

2523625

 10O17 26 2 2043@2

1233111

 7B+16 14 2 1430

1183112

 7B+18 12 2 1430

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 4D08 13 2 821

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 8A17 18 2 1635

1173212

 6B27 30 4 2457

 5034141 B146 

A-24338 6.64 22

SHAIKH TAHA IRFAN SANA FAIL

1183411

 8A20 15 2 1635

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 0F16 CCF 2 016

1183112

 8A19 19 2 1638

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 5C08 18 2 1026

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 10O18 29 2 2047

1173212

 8A35 41 4 3276

1 5068388 NA150 

A-24339 NA 20

/SHAIKH TASLEEM 

SHAHNAWAZ NASIMA

PASS

1183411

 8A10 25 2 1635

2523625

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1233111

 7B+14 17 2 1431

1183112

 9A+16 25 2 1841

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 8A16 23 2 1639

1173212

 7B+36 27 4 2863

 5029593 B+160 

A-24340 7.27 22

SHAIKH TAZEEMUDDIN 

FAHIMUDDIN TARANNUM 

SHAIKH

FAIL

1183411

 4D09 15 2 824

2523625

 6B10 18 2 1228

1233111

 0F16 04F 2 020

1183112

 5C12 13 2 1025

2513511

 5C10 15 2 1025

1723312

 4D08 16 2 824

2523616

 4D08 15 2 823

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 7B+11 20 2 1431

1173212

 0FABF 28 4 028

2 5042989 NA90 

A-24341 NA 16

SHIKALGAR MOHAMMAD ANAS 

ZAHID HUSAIN SHAHISTA

PASS

1183411

 10O19 25 2 2044@1

2523625

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1233111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1183112

 4D11 12 2 823

2513511

 4D10 13 2 823

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 4D08 14 2 822

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 4D11 12 2 823

1173212

 7B+30 33 4 2863

 5068398 B136 

A-24345 6.18 22

/SHIKILKAR UZMA IRFAN 

NASREEN

FAIL

1183411

 7B+14 16 2 1430

2523625

 8A15 23 2 1638

1233111

 0F17 00F 2 017

1183112

 5C12 14 2 1026

2513511

 4D10 12 2 822

1723312

 4D08 13 2 821

2523616

 7B+08 23 2 1431

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 4D09 12 2 821

1173212

 4D17 32 4 1649

1 5032321 NA114 

A-24346 NA 20

SIDDIQUI REHAN JAVID 

9843867990

FAIL

1183411

 7B+15 16 2 1431

2523625

 7B+12 19 2 1431

1233111

 0F16 00F 2 016

1183112

 4D09 12 2 821

2513511

 4D09 12 2 821

1723312

 4D08 12 2 820

2523616

 5C08 17 2 1025

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 6B14 14 2 1228

1173212

 7B+37 24 4 2861

1 5040303 NA120 

A-24348 NA 20

/SINGH PRANJAL ANAND 

PRAMILA SINGH

FAIL

1183411

 7B+19 12 2 1431

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 0F16 03F 2 019

1183112

 7B+18 14 2 1432

2513511

 0F10 05F 2 015

1723312

 4D08 13 2 821

2523616

 4D08 13 2 821

1173112

 7B+20 14 2 1434

1183111

 8A17 22 2 1639

1173212

 4D25 24 4 1649

2 5189421 NA108 

A-24349 NA 18

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 19 of 23



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/SINGH RASHI UMESH 

MANJULA

FAIL

1183411

 7B+14 20 2 1434

2523625

 9A+16 26 2 1842

1233111

 6B16 12 2 1228

1183112

 6B12 17 2 1229

2513511

 5C15 12 2 1027

1723312

 4D08 15 2 823

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1173112

 8A20 18 2 1638

1183111

 0F09 02F 2 011

1173212

 5C27 24 4 2051

1 5040317 NA120 

A-24350 NA 20

/SINGH RUCHIKA VIRENDRA 

NILAM

PASS

1183411

 8A17 22 2 1639

2523625

 7B+12 20 2 1432

1233111

 5C13 12 2 1025

1183112

 7B+14 19 2 1433

2513511

 5C13 14 2 1027

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 5C08 18 2 1026

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 5C13 13 2 1026

1173212

 5C29 25 4 2054

 5032315 B134 

A-24351 6.09 22

SONALKAR HUZAIR MOHD 

IQBAL FARHANA

PASS

1183411

 8A18 20 2 1638

2523625

 8A14 22 2 1636

1233111

 7B+15 15 2 1430

1183112

 8A15 21 2 1636

2513511

 5C13 14 2 1027

1723312

 8A15 23 2 1638

2523616

 8A15 24 2 1639

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 8A11 25 2 1636

1173212

 7B+33 32 4 2865

 5068386 B+166 

A-24353 7.55 22

SONI YASH RAJESH CHANDA FAIL

1183411

 5C13 14 2 1027

2523625

 7B+13 20 2 1433

1233111

 8A16 19 2 1635

1183112

 5C10 15 2 1025

2513511

 5C14 12 2 1026

1723312

 0F00F 20 2 020

2523616

 5C08 17 2 1025

1173112

 8A20 18 2 1638

1183111

 8A10 25 2 1635

1173212

 0FABF 43 4 043

2 5045986 NA102 

A-24354 NA 16

SONKAR HARISH NANDLAL 

SHEELA

FAIL

1183411

 7B+20 14 2 1434

2523625

 10O19 28 2 2047

1233111

 0F18 07F 2 025

1183112

 7B+18 12 2 1430

2513511

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1723312

 7B+14 19 2 1433

2523616

 7B+16 16 2 1432

1173112

 9A+20 24 2 1844

1183111

 8A20 16 2 1636

1173212

 6B30 28 4 2458

1 5029579 NA148 

A-24355 NA 20

/SUTAR CHAITALI 

CHANDRAKANT JAYSHREE

PASS

1183411

 7B+15 19 2 1434

2523625

 7B+12 20 2 1432

1233111

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1183112

 5C10 16 2 1026

2513511

 5C13 13 2 1026

1723312

 6B08 20 2 1228

2523616

 6B08 20 2 1228

1173112

 10O20 23 2 2043@2

1183111

 8A13 25 2 1638

1173212

 7B+35 29 4 2864

 5040315 B150 

A-24356 6.82 22

TEMKAR ADITYA SANTOSH 

SIDDHI SANTOSH TEMKAR

PASS

1183411

 8A20 17 2 1637

2523625

 10O17 27 2 2044@1

1233111

 6B14 15 2 1229

1183112

 9A+18 22 2 1840

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 7B+12 18 2 1430

2523616

 7B+14 19 2 1433

1173112

 8A20 15 2 1635

1183111

 9A+18 23 2 1841

1173212

 5C17 35 4 2052

 5068407 B+156 

A-24357 7.09 22

TIWARI HARSH SANJAY 

SANGEETA TIWARI

PASS

1183411

 8A20 18 2 1638

2523625

 10O16 27 2 2043@2

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1183112

 6B17 12 2 1229

2513511

 5C13 14 2 1027

1723312

 6B08 20 2 1228

2523616

 5C08 17 2 1025

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 7B+18 15 2 1433

1173212

 6B28 30 4 2458

 5131827 B148 

A-24359 6.73 22

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/VARMA ANAMIKA KAMLESHA 

RENU

PASS

1183411

 10O17 27 2 2044@1

2523625

 9A+18 25 2 1843

1233111

 5C14 12 2 1026

1183112

 8A16 23 2 1639

2513511

 6B15 13 2 1228

1723312

 8A18 18 2 1636

2523616

 10O18 24 2 2042@3

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 7B+18 12 2 1430

1173212

 7B+25 42 4 2867

 5189414 B+174 

A-24361 7.91 22

WAGHELA SUJAL BHARAT 

NITU

FAIL

1183411

 0F20 ABF 2 020

2523625

 7B+13 18 2 1431

1233111

 0F16 ABF 2 016

1183112

 0F17 ABF 2 017

2513511

 0F14 ABF 2 014

1723312

 0F08 ABF 2 08

2523616

 0F09 ABF 2 09

1173112

 0F20 ABF 2 020

1183111

 0F18 ABF 2 018

1173212

 0F30 ABF 4 030

9 5032317 NA14 

A-24362 NA 2

YADAV GAUTAM SURESH 

SEEMA

FAIL

1183411

 8A18 21 2 1639

2523625

 7B+12 19 2 1431

1233111

 6B14 15 2 1229

1183112

 6B17 12 2 1229

2513511

 5C14 13 2 1027

1723312

 0F00F 18 2 018

2523616

 0F00F 13 2 013

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 7B+19 12 2 1431

1173212

 6B24 33 4 2457

2 5045991 NA120 

A-24363 NA 18

CHAUDHARI VIVEK DINESH 

SUNITA

PASS

1183411

 8A18 19 2 1637

2523625

 10O18 28 2 2046

1233111

 5C12 15 2 1027

1183112

 8A13 23 2 1636

2513511

 5C13 14 2 1027

1723312

 6B08 20 2 1228

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 10O20 22 2 2042@3

1173212

 7B+29 36 4 2865

 5131857 B+164 

A-24365 7.45 22

/KHAN ANAM TAHIR SHAHEEN PASS

1183411

 10O20 23 2 2043@2

2523625

 8A14 22 2 1636

1233111

 6B15 14 2 1229

1183112

 9A+18 23 2 1841

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 7B+08 26 2 1434

2523616

 7B+08 23 2 1431

1173112

 8A20 19 2 1639

1183111

 10O18 25 2 2043@2

1173212

 7B+36 24 4 2860

 5189417 B+166 

A-24367 7.55 22

/VAISH ROSHNI 

SATISHCHANDRA REKHA

PASS

1183411

 8A10 25 2 1635

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 6B14 15 2 1229

1183112

 7B+12 21 2 1433

2513511

 7B+14 18 2 1432

1723312

 7B+08 25 2 1433

2523616

 7B+08 25 2 1433

1173112

 9A+20 21 2 1841

1183111

 4D09 12 2 821

1173212

 7B+23 46 4 2869

 5273088 B+156 

A-24368 7.09 22

VISHWAKARMA KARAN 

RAJESH MAMTA

FAIL

1183411

 9A+20 21 2 1841

2523625

 7B+14 20 2 1434

1233111

 6B10 18 2 1228

1183112

 0F15 07F 2 022

2513511

 4D12 12 2 824

1723312

 5C11 14 2 1025

2523616

 7B+11 22 2 1433

1173112

 8A20 17 2 1637

1183111

 4D11 13 2 824

1173212

 8A34 36 4 3270

1 5131841 NA132 

A-24371 NA 20

IDRISHI MOHAMMAD ALI 

SAMEEM

FAIL

1183411

 0F20 ABF 2 020

2523625

 8A15 21 2 1636

1233111

 0F12 ABF 2 012

1183112

 0F12 ABF 2 012

2513511

 0F10 ABF 2 010

1723312

 0F08 ABF 2 08

2523616

 0F08 ABF 2 08

1173112

 0F20 ABF 2 020

1183111

 0F20 ABF 2 020

1173212

 0F34 ABF 4 034

9 5131866 NA16 

A-24372 NA 2

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 21 of 23



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/JAISRAJPURIA SAKSHI ANIL 

SUCHITRA

PASS

1183411

 10O14 29 2 2043@2

2523625

 9A+16 24 2 1840

1233111

 8A16 23 2 1639

1183112

 8A10 25 2 1635

2513511

 7B+12 21 2 1433

1723312

 7B+08 23 2 1431

2523616

 7B+08 26 2 1434

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 7B+14 18 2 1432

1173212

 8A34 40 4 3274

 5068434 A178 

A-24375 8.09 22

THAKUR DIPAK NARAYAN 

BABY DEVI

PASS

1183411

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

2523625

 7B+15 19 2 1434

1233111

 6B12 17 2 1229

1183112

 7B+18 12 2 1430

2513511

 6B13 15 2 1228

1723312

 5C08 19 2 1027

2523616

 5C08 19 2 1027

1173112

 9A+20 20 2 1840

1183111

 8A14 24 2 1638

1173212

 6B31 28 4 2459

 5388118 B150 

A-24376 6.82 22

SHAIKH FAIZ SALEEM ASGARI PASS

1183411

 7B+15 18 2 1433

2523625

 6B11 17 2 1228

1233111

 8A16 19 2 1635

1183112

 7B+14 16 2 1430

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 6B08 21 2 1229

2523616

 6B08 21 2 1229

1173112

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

1183111

 7B+10 23 2 1433

1173212

 8A37 33 4 3270

 5388123 B+154 

A-24377 7.00 22

WADHWA  RONIT  RAJENDRA 

RITU

FAIL

1183411

 7B+13 17 2 1430

2523625

 8A14 22 2 1636

1233111

 0F16 08F 2 024

1183112

 8A12 25 2 1637

2513511

 5C13 12 2 1025

1723312

 8A16 20 2 1636

2523616

 8A16 19 2 1635

1173112

 7B+20 12 2 1432

1183111

 9A+14 26 2 1840

1173212

 0F33 08F 4 041

2 5787614 NA120 

A-24378 NA 16

DARJI MIHIR SUNILKUMAR 

JAYSHREEBEN SUNILKUMAR 

DARJI

PASS

1183411

 10O20 24 2 2044@1

2523625

 10O16 26 2 2042@3

1233111

 7B+16 17 2 1433

1183112

 10O18 30 2 2048

2513511

 6B13 15 2 1228

1723312

 8A08 29 2 1637

2523616

 7B+08 23 2 1431

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 9A+17 23 2 1840

1173212

 8A28 46 4 3274

 5821350 A186 

A-24379 8.45 22

/WAGH PRANJAL VIJAY 

SHEELA VIJAY WAGH

PASS

1183411

 9A+20 20 2 1840

2523625

 10O16 27 2 2043@2

1233111

 7B+16 15 2 1431

1183112

 10O18 30 2 2048

2513511

 4D11 12 2 823

1723312

 8A16 23 2 1639

2523616

 8A16 20 2 1636

1173112

 10O20 28 2 2048

1183111

 8A18 19 2 1637

1173212

 7B+26 39 4 2865

 5821532 A176 

A-24380 8.00 22

SHAIKH MOHD FAIZ MOHD 

NOOR ALAM NAZMUN NISHA

FAIL

1183411

 8A15 24 2 1639

2523625

 8A15 20 2 1635

1233111

 9A+16 27 2 1843

1183112

 8A14 24 2 1638

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 10O19 26 2 2045

2523616

 8A18 21 2 1639

1173112

 0F15 08F 2 023

1183111

 7B+12 18 2 1430

1173212

 7B+34 34 4 2868

1 4429970 NA152 2023016401791492

A-24381 NA 20

KHAN MOHMMAD YASIN MO 

IRFAN SHABNAM KHATOON

FAIL

1183411

 7B+20 14 2 1434

2523625

 8A14 21 2 1635

1233111

 7B+16 18 2 1434

1183112

 9A+16 28 2 1844

2513511

 4D11 13 2 824

1723312

 7B+08 24 2 1432

2523616

 6B09 20 2 1229

1173112

 0F20 00F 2 020

1183111

 6B17 12 2 1229

1173212

 7B+32 29 4 2861

1 4884855 NA136 2023016401820853

A-24382 NA 20

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REG(NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

22/12/2025

BOC SEM 3

Course Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(NEP) - 3

Semester : SEM 3

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/HINDUJA  PARANJAY   BIPIN 

POOJA HINDUJA

FAIL

1183411

 0F05F 06F 2 011

2523625

 0FABF ABF 2 00

1233111

 0F16 ABF 2 016

1183112

 0F17 ABF 2 017

2513511

 0F12 05F 2 017

1723312

 0F13 ABF 2 013

2523616

 0F13 ABF 2 013

1173112

 0F15 ABF 2 015

1183111

 0F14 ABF 2 014

1173212

 6B29 30 4 2459

9 5787611 NA24 

A-24383 NA 4

1183411 - ACCOUNTING – V 1183111 - ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT – III

1173112 - FAMILY BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1233411 - WEALTH MANAGEMENT 1173411 - ADVERTISING - I

2523616 - EXTENSION WORK 1183211 - MINOR IN ACCOUNTING – II 1723312 - ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT & 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT -I

2513511 - HINDI BHASHA VYAVHARIK PRAYOG 1183112 - ACCOUNTING & AUDITING – I

1233112 - ADVERTISING & SALES MANAGEMENT 1173111 - COMMERCE – III (MANAGEMENT 

PRINCIPLES AND FUNCTIONS)

1233111 - MARKETING MANAGEMENT 2523625 - FIELD PROJECT 1173212 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS – II 

(INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT)

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

25-December-2025Date :
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